StarFest 2014
Finals Round

Band

Sioux Falls Lincoln
MOC Floyd Valley
Mitchell

LeMars

Spirit Lake

SC West

Gehlen Catholic
Yankton

Parkston

McCook Central

Music March & General

Exec Maneuver Effect

Ensemble Exec-Field Music
154 192 172
144 185 159
134 177 148
119 149 134
118 150 132
120 146 126
117 144 122
114 130 116
111 115 114
102 117 111

Gen Effect Percusion

March & Exec &

Maneuver Analysis
185 88
163 75
145 63
136 56
130 55
121 60
118 50
111 51
108 53
98 52

Auxiliary  Subtotal

81 872
77 803
71 738
68 662
69 654
67 640
65 616
59 581
57 558
51 531

Score
87.2
80.3
73.8
66.2
65.4

64
61.6
58.1
55.8
53.1

Final
Penalty Score
87.2
80.3
73.8
66.2
65.4
64
61.6
58.1
55.8
53.1

Final
Rank
1
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StarFest 2014 ANNOUNCER'S FORM
FINALS COMPETITION RANKINGS

FINALS (IN ORDER OF PLACE AND SCORE)

Place Score Band

10th 53.1 McCook Central
9th 55.8 Parkston

8th 58.1 Yankton

7th 61.6 Gehlen Catholic
6th 64 SC West

BEST OF CATEGORIES

Best Drum Major: Sioux Falls Lincoln
Best Pit: Sioux Falls Lincoln
Best Horn Line: Sioux Falis Lincoln
Best Drum Line: Sioux Falls Lincoln
Best Color Guard: Sioux Falls Lincoln

Music Execution:
Class 4A Sioux Falls Lincoln
Class 1A - 3A MOC Floyd Valley

Spirit Of The Festival: Gehlen Catholic

FINALS (IN ORDER OF PLACE AND SCORE)

Place Score Band

5th 65.4 Spirit Lake

4th 66.2 LeMars

3rd 73.8 Mitchell

2nd 80.3 MOC Floyd Valley

1st 87.2 Sioux Falls Lincoln



